業	LakeCounty Division of Transportati	io
	Pro	oj€

## **Summary of Bids Received**

Project: 2016 Clean and Televise Storm Sewer

Section: 16-00000-05-GM

**Description:** Clean and televise storm sewer, inspect drainage structures and furnish a report

**CPMS Pin:** B-01298 **Let Date:** 5/17/2016

<b>Bidder</b> National Power Rodding Corp	Address 2500 W Arthington St	City, State, Zip Chicago, IL 60612	<b>Bond</b> Bid Bond	<b>Bid Price</b> \$29,563.02	% Over/Under Eng. Estimate -41.25%	\$ Over/Under Eng. Estimate -\$20,756.98
Engineer's Estimate				\$50,320.00		
Design	IDOT(2)	Contract Bidder	P	JT then Plan Rack		
Finance	Bid Tab File	Resident Eng.	A	dministrative Assis	stant	
Construction	Project File	Request By Mail		∕lgr Capital Prograr	nming	



## **Return Bid Tabulation**

**Project:** 2016 Clean and Televise Storm Sewer

**Section:** 16-00000-05-GM

**Description:** Clean and televise storm sewer, inspect drainage structures and furnish a report

**CPMS Pin:** B-01298 **Let Date:** 5/17/2016

Item No.	Pay Code	Description	Quantity	Unit	Eng Estimate		National Power Rodding Corp	
	,		•		Unit Price	<u> </u>		Extnd. Price
1	LC501001	CLEAN AND TELEVISE STORM SEWER 12"	1,052.00	FOOT	\$15.00	\$15,780.00	\$8.00	\$8,416.00
2	LC501002	CLEAN AND TELEVISE STORM SEWER 15"	627.00	FOOT	\$15.00	\$9,405.00	\$8.00	\$5,016.00
3	LC501004	CLEAN AND TELEVISE STORM SEWER 21"	28.00	FOOT	\$15.00	\$420.00	\$6.50	\$182.00
4	LC501005	CLEAN AND TELEVISE STORM SEWER 24"	951.00	FOOT	\$15.00	\$14,265.00	\$6.50	\$6,181.50
5	LC501050	ROOT REMOVAL	200.00	FOOT	\$5.00	\$1,000.00	\$0.25	\$50.00
6	LC501051	HEAVY CLEANING	270.00	FOOT	\$5.00	\$1,350.00	\$0.25	\$67.50
7	LC501052	REVERSE SETUP	2.00	EACH	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$0.01	\$0.02
8	LC501053	DRAINAGE STRUCTURE INSPECTION	31.00	EACH	\$100.00	\$3,100.00	\$150.00	\$4,650.00
9	X7010216	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION (SPECIAL)	1.00	L SUM	\$4,600.00	\$4,600.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
	Bid Total					\$29,563.02		



## **Return Bid Details**

**Project:** 2016 Clean and Televise Storm Sewer

**Section:** 16-00000-05-GM

**Description:** Clean and televise storm sewer, inspect drainage structures and furnish a report

**CPMS Pin:** B-01298 **Let Date:** 5/17/2016

					Eng Estimate				
Item No.	Pay Code	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Extnd. Price	Min. Bid Price	Max. Bid Price	Avg. Bid Price
1	LC501001	CLEAN AND TELEVISE STORM SEWER 12"	1,052.0	FOOT	\$15.00	\$15,780.00	\$8.00	\$8.00	\$8.00
2	LC501002	CLEAN AND TELEVISE STORM SEWER 15"	627.0	FOOT	\$15.00	\$9,405.00	\$8.00	\$8.00	\$8.00
3	LC501004	CLEAN AND TELEVISE STORM SEWER 21"	28.0	FOOT	\$15.00	\$420.00	\$6.50	\$6.50	\$6.50
4	LC501005	CLEAN AND TELEVISE STORM SEWER 24"	951.0	FOOT	\$15.00	\$14,265.00	\$6.50	\$6.50	\$6.50
5	LC501050	ROOT REMOVAL	200.0	FOOT	\$5.00	\$1,000.00	\$0.25	\$0.25	\$0.25
6	LC501051	HEAVY CLEANING	270.0	FOOT	\$5.00	\$1,350.00	\$0.25	\$0.25	\$0.25
7	LC501052	REVERSE SETUP	2.0	EACH	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$0.01
8	LC501053	DRAINAGE STRUCTURE INSPECTION	31.0	EACH	\$100.00	\$3,100.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$150.00
9	X7010216	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION (SPECIAL)	1.0	L SUM	\$4,600.00	\$4,600.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
		Bid Total				\$50,320.00			